
RESULTS - MITCA INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP - 1982

Two Mile RelayShot Put

8:00.8

Sparrow-Lemuel-Banister-Caldwell
8:03.9
8:08.2
8:09.8
8:16.0

57'W
57*
56* 03/4

1. Flint NorthernDeiPorres Eagles
Clinton
Sparton
Shamrock
Trojan Harriers
Viking

1. Dan Holloway
2. Mike Krause
3. Tom Kasslon
4. Fat Reid
5. Gary Price
6. Kevin Butts

2. Flint Kearsley
3. Green Wave
4. Midland
5. Cooley

54*103/4

54* 4f
54* 2i

Mile-RelayLong Jump

1. Clayton Alexander Pride Striders
2. Robert Hess
3, Vincent Cox
4. Vincent Davis
5. Tin Hood
6. Damess Terry

Rochester
Animal Farm
Willow Run
Muskegeon
FI. Central

3:20.822* 9
22* 6j
22*4|
22* H
21 63/4
21* 5

1. Trail Blazers
Hall-White-Hart-Beasley

3*25.3
3*25.7
3*27.8
3*27.9

2. Doughboys
3. DePorres Eagles
4. River Panther
5. Flint Northern

60 Yard DashPole Vault

6.311. Mnthony Mohone
2. Thomas Wllcher
3. Derek Leonard
4. Mike Coon
5. Curtis Duncan

60 Yard High Hurdles

15* 7

13* 0
13* 0
13* 0

14*6
DePorres Eagles
Trail Blazers
FI. Central
Alma
Cheetah

T.G. Trojan
T.C. Trojan
Biv. Stevenson
T.C. Trojan
T.C. Trojan

1. Jim Hensel
2. Scott Krupllski
3. Jeff Hyman
4. Jim Paffl
5. Mark Blodgett

6.32
6.33
6.38
6.44

High Jump

6*6 7.09Trail Blazers
Muskegeon
Oxford
Ecorse
Pride Stjriders

1. Thomas Wilcher
2. Derrick Stinson
3. Paul Niemi
4. Greg Blade
5. Darryl Lawson

Blue Devil
Eagle
T.C. Trojan
Holly
T.C. Trojan

Mike Arbaugh
2. Guy Stockard
3. Keith Peters
4. Jeff Loria
5. Ken Neal

6*6 7.27
7.46*4
7.66*4
7.616*4

300 Yard DashMile Run

31.4Trail Blazers
Trail Blazers
Doughboy

4:17.1
$:20.2
4:27.4
4:29.5
4:29.9

1. William White
David Beasley
Greg Frye
Anthony Duhart Doughboy
Marc Howard H.F.T.

Taylor
C.A.L.
Charger
Tor.-Hare
Golden Triauigle

1. Earl Jones
2, William Hill
3. Craig Collier
4.Tim Fraleigh
5. Scott Parks

31.462.
32.13.
32.1
32.165.

Two Mile Run

9:18.4
9:21.1
9*29.3
9*33.6
9*35.0

Maorysville Vikes
Taylor
Grand Rapids
Animal Farm
Holly

Marty Newingham
Mil» Parcha
Jeff Costesso
Dave Cross
Matt Stack

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.


